UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uapcorporate.com
 RLOCK-RH-105 RLOCK-LH-105
R-lock Window Restrictor Lock
UAP Ltd R-lock Window Restrictor Lock, an innovative and reliable solution that ensures safety and security for all windows.
Designed with precision engineering and manufactured using premium materials,
the UAP Ltd R-lock offers exceptional durability and functionality.
Concealed Locking Window Restrictor
Easy Installation
Restricts sash to
100mm opening
Suitable for use with
uPVC, timber and
aluminium windows
 RLOCK-RH-120 RLOCK-LH-120 RLOCK-STUD-12.5
UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uapcorporate.com
Features Include:
- Enhanced Security: The R-lock is a robust locking mechanism that effectively deters
potential intruders from gaining unauthorized entry through windows.
- Child Safety
- Easy Installation
- Durable Construction
- Compliance: The UAP Ltd R-lock is designed to meet industry safety standards and regulations,
- Versatility: Suitable for a wide range of windows, the R-lock can be used in residential, commercial,
and industrial settings, making it a versatile choice for your diverse clientele.
R-LOCK WINDOW RESTRICTOR
Description Backplate  Size Material Code
 Arm Length 105mm Right Hand 105mm  Stainless steel and zinc alloy  RLOCK-RH-105
Arm Length 105mm Left Hand 105mm  Stainless steel and zinc alloy  RLOCK-LH-105
 Arm Length 120mm Left Hand 120mm  Stainless steel and zinc alloy  RLOCK-LH-120
Arm Length 120mm Right Hand 120mm  Stainless steel and zinc alloy  RLOCK-RH-120
 Stud Plate (height) 12.50mm Concealed Restrictor Lock 12.5mm  Stainless steel and zinc alloy RLOCK-STUD-12.5
 Spare Key Concealed Restrictor Lock -  Stainless steel and zinc alloy P-RLOCK-KEY